

In the court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.

**Criminal Revision No.- 16/2023**

11

07-02-2025 Revisionist files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.  
Heard, Considered and the prayer is allowed.  
The case is adjourned for ends of justice.  
Fixing 16-04-2025 for hearing .

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,  
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)  
Additional District & Sessions Judge  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,  
Dakshin Dinajpur**