

In the court of the Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
Criminal Revision No.- 16/2023

14

18-09-2025 Revisionist files hazira.

State respondent no.2 files hazira.

It appears from the record that requisite is not yet filed by the Revisionist.

Revisionist is directed to file requisite at once.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 20-12-2025 for SR and AD .

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)
Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**